Position

Tech Staff

Tech Staff
Bookkeeper
Secretary
Maintenance Director

PLEASANTDALE SCHOOL DISTRICT 107-PUBLIC DISCLOSURE OF "TOTAL COMPENSATION"
ILLINOIS PUBLIC ACT 97-0609
for Fiscal Year 2020

Employer-paid Employer-paid  Vacation Sick
Health/Dental LTD/Life Days Personal Days
Annual Salary Insurance Insurance Earned Days Erned
46,620.00 30,223.44 69.00 20 3 12
95,455.00 30,221.03 69.00 20 3 12
60,905.00 7,975.32 69.00 20 3 12
94,234.00 7,175.40 69.00 20 3 12
53,664.00 25,186.20 46.00 14 2 9

Total
Compensation

76,912.44
125,745.03
68,949.32
101,478.40
78,896.20



