PLEASANTDALE SCHOOL DISTRICT 107-PUBLIC DISCLOSURE OF "TOTAL COMPENSATION" ILLINOIS PUBLIC ACT 97-0609 for Fiscal Year 2020

Position	Annual Salary	Employer-paid Health/Dental Insurance	Employer-paid LTD/Life Insurance	Vacation Days Earned	Personal Days	Sick Days Erned	Total Compensation
	,				•		•
Tech Staff	46,620.00	30,223.44	69.00	20	3	12	76,912.44
Tech Staff	95,455.00	30,221.03	69.00	20	3	12	125,745.03
Bookkeeper	60,905.00	7,975.32	69.00	20	3	12	68,949.32
Secretary	94,234.00	7,175.40	69.00	20	3	12	101,478.40
Maintenance Director	53,664.00	25,186.20	46.00	14	2	9	78,896.20